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:a arbroath & district pool league

Additional Signings

Team Name

Please Write Clearly

Player Name Signature Age Group (e.g., 20-25)
1
2
3
4
5
Fees Due
Players @ £2.00 each = £
Captain’s Signature

Player Deletions

Player Name

Player Transfers

Transfers must be signed by both team captains

Player Name Signature

Fees Due
Players @ £2.00 each

I
3]

New Captain’s Signature

Old Captain’s Signature

All player change forms to be handed into Shotz Pool & Snooker Club (with fees)
in a sealed envelope addressed to Michael Bastow, Match Secretary 24 hrs before
match.




